505L pumphead
500 series pumpheads
● Flow rates up to 4.375 L/min (69.35 USGPH) at 350rpm
● 0.5% dosing accuracy
● Virtually pulse-free flow with double-Y twin tube design
● Twin tubes with offset, spring-loaded tracks
505L pumphead performance
Tube bore and flow rates (ml/min)

Pumphead track Aluminum
Pumphead roller assembly Carbon steel, Stainless steel
Pumphead rotor assembly Aluminum
Information listed covers the complete range.
For detailed specifications of individual models/components refer to user manual or contact WMFTS representative.
1/2
505L pumphead dimensions
Product codes
Description Description Part code
505L Only pumphead for 2.4mm wall tube 053.4001.000
505LX Extension pumphead only for 2.4mm wall tube 053.4011.020
505LG Pumphead only for STA-PURE for 2.4mm wall tube 053.4010.00G
505LTC Tube clamp set 059.4001.000
Tube ordering codes - Double ‘Y’ tubing elements
Tube bore (mm) Marprene STA-PURE PFL® STA-PURE PCS® Pumpsil Bioprene
1.6 / 2.4 902.E016.K24 966.E016.K24 961.E016.K24 913.AE16.K24 933.E016.K24
3.2 / 2.4 902.E032.K24 966.E032.K24 961.E032.K24 913.AE32.K24 933.E032.K24
4.8 / 2.4 902.E048.K24 966.E048.K24 961.E048.K24 913.AE48.K24 933.E048.K24
6.4 / 2.4 902.E064.K24 966.E064.K24 961.E064.K24 913.AE64.K24 933.E064.K24
8.0 / 2.4 902.E080.K24 966.E080.K24 961.E080.K24 913.AE80.K24 933.E080.K24
9.6 / 2.4 902.E096.K24 913.AE96.K24 933.E096.K24
Transmission tube
Tube bore (mm) Marprene Pumpsil
1.6 / 2.4 902.0016.024 913.A016.024
3.2 / 2.4 902.0032.024 913.A032.024